
Business Services Directory

Business name Business type Contact telephone numbers Contact email address Website

Heath House Kennels Animals / Pets 07778435116 valerie@animalbehaviourbusiness.com www.animalbehaviourbusiness.com

A J Hoskins & Sons Ltd Builders

01584 890298

'07977844863

Dave Stratton Builders 07803 083931 davestratton@btinternet.com

Stanton Sweeps Chimney Sweep 07805643422 www.stantonsweeps.com

Brockton C of E Primary School Education 01746 785671 admin.brockton@taw.org.uk

Corvedale C of E Primary School Education 01584 841630 admin@corvedale.shropshire.sch.uk www.corvedaleschool.co.uk

RAIT Electrical Electrical Services

01584 856268 

07740356578 raitelectrical@btinternet.com

Stephen Morgan Electrical Services 01584 841331 stephen@corvelectrical.com

Samuel Wood Estate Agents 01588 672728 cravenarms@samuelwood.co.uk www.samuelwood.co.uk

Eaton Woodlands Firewood 01584 861643

Ludlow Firewood Firewood 07974495803 www.ludlowfirewood.com

Millichope Enterprises Firewood 01584 841200 estateoffice@millichope.co.uk

Arboretum Tree Services Ltd Gardening / Tree Services

01584 856987 

07890395120 oli@arboretumtreeservices.co.uk www.arboretumtreeservices.co.uk

Humble Bee Landscaping & Construction Ltd Gardening / Tree Services

07534148428

01584 891463 build@humblebeegardeners.co.uk

Shropshire Lawn Company Gardening / Tree Services

01694 771452 

07745510482 www.shropshirelawncompany.co.uk

James Brisbane Heating Services

01584 841382 

07855717902

Computer Medicine Miscellaneous 01584 856774 info@computermedicine.co.uk www.computermedicine.co.uk

Mike's Auto Care Miscellaneous 01584 817094 www.mikesutocare.co.uk

Stonemasons, Church Stretton Miscellaneous 01694 724 448 www.strettonstonemasons.co.uk

SWS Broadband Miscellaneous 0333 700 0227 enquiries@swsbroadband.net

Alan Williams Painting & Decorating

01588 672390 

07951578923

Bullseye Pest Control Pest Control

01588 638746 

07779461397 www.bullseyepestcontrol.co.uk

Gary Paris Plumbing Services 01584 861844

DDA Architects Property

01584 861468 

07753824855 contact@dda-architects.co.uk www.dda-architects.co.uk

Just Mortgages Property 07932 813994 neil.anscombgates@justmortgages.co.uk

Ludlow Salvage Reclamation 07805312168 www.ludlowsalvage.co.uk

Working Solutions Recruitment / HR / Training 01584 877677 admin@workingsolutions.co.uk www.workingsolutions.co.uk

If you would like to be included in this listing of local services you first need to place an advert in the Corvedale News. 

To do this please contact the advertising manager, Jacqueline Turner, at advertising@corvedalenews.co.uk



Old Downton Lodge Restaurants & Public Houses 01568 771826 bookings@olddowntonlodge.com www.olddowntonlodge.com

Corvedale Community Minibus Transport Services 01584 700907 ludlowtraveller@shrewsburydialaride.org.uk www.shrewsburydialaride.org.uk

Inclusion in this listing does not imply any endorsement or recommendation by Diddlebury Parish Council, the Corvedale News or the Diddlebury Parish Plan Steering Group.


